PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

A
SERVICES TIME SHEET "j”
Personnel In Attendance: Agus Mulyono Andik Kurniawan Customer: Pertamina Hulu Kalimantan Timur Date : 20 November 2023
Dede Kurniawan Agung Sunarko
Petrus H
Period: |N°V'23 I Contract/ PO Non: |471°°°6197 l Our Ref;
Day Rate: | | Rig / Well [RKS SHOREBASE - PENDINGIN |
Per Diem Rate : I I
BILLING
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Day Mob/ Demob | Per diem
(USD) (Day)

1 Saturday, 21 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

2 Sunday, 22 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17,00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

3 Monday, 23 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

4 Tuesday, 24 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 | Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

5 Wednesday, 25 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1 1

6 Thursday, 26 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

7 Friday, 27 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

8 Saturday, 28 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

9 Sunday, 29 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

10 Monday, 30 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17,00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

19 Tuesday, 31 October 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

12 | Wednesday, 01 November 2023 | Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

13 Thursday, 02 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1 1

14 Friday, 03 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

15 Saturday, 04 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

16 Sunday, 05 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

17 Monday, 08 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

18 Tuesday, 07 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 | Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

19 | Wednesday, 08 November 2023 | Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

20 Thursday, 09 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1 1

21 Friday, 10 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

22 Saturday, 11 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1 1

23 Sunday, 12 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

24 Monday, 13 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1

25 Tuesday, 14 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1
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PT. INSPEKTINDO SINERGI PERSADA

SERVICES TIME SHEET

U

Personnel In Attendance: Agus Mulyono Andik Kurniawan Customer: Pertamina Hulu Kalimantan Timur Date : 20 November 2023
Dede Kurniawan Agung Sunarko
Petrus H
Period: |N°V'23 | Contract/ PO Non: [4710006197 | our Ref:
Day Rate: ] | Rig / Well: [RKS SHOREBASE - PENDINGIN i
Per Diem Rate : I |
BILLING
No Day & Date Rig / Loc* Time* ACTIVITY Day Mob/ Demob | Per diem
(USD) (Day)
26 | Wednesday, 15 November 2023 | Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1
27 Thursday, 16 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00{Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1 1
28 Friday, 17 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00 |Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1 1
29 Saturday, 18 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1
30 Sunday, 19 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1
31 Monday, 20 November 2023 Pendingin Shore Base | 08.00 - 17.00|Call out Pipe Yard Management and Inspection + Rental Plant and Equipment 1
TOTAL (Days) 31 6
TOTAL (USD)
' * |f Applicable GRAND TOTAL |

-

) ~29%
)
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